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Comparison of Revenue to Budget

As of March

Percent
Realized

Revenue
Balance

Realized
Revenue
To Date

Estimated
Revenue

Current
Realized
Revenue

General Operating Funds

70.13%16,985,846.16-39,879,782.84-1,242,237.2156,865,629.00199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 5000

.00%-622,245.09-622,245.09-622,245.09.00199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 7000

70.13%

.00%

16,985,846.16

-622,245.09

-39,879,782.84

-622,245.09

-1,242,237.21

-622,245.09

56,865,629.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
16,363,601.07-1,864,482.30 71.22%Totals General Operating Funds -40,502,027.9356,865,629.00

Special Revenue Funds

52.07%1,766,642.78-1,918,890.22-326,038.963,685,533.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 5000

100.00%.55-74,545.45.0074,546.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 7000

52.07%

100.00%

1,766,642.78

.55

-1,918,890.22

-74,545.45

-326,038.96

.00

3,685,533.00

74,546.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
1,766,643.33-326,038.96 53.02%Totals Special Revenue Funds -1,993,435.673,760,079.00

Interest & Sinking Funds

91.70%952,151.80-10,517,848.20-281,607.9111,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 5000

91.70%

.00%

952,151.80

.00

-10,517,848.20

.00

-281,607.91

.00

11,470,000.00

.00

Totals 5000 REVENUE

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
952,151.80-281,607.91 91.70%Totals Interest & Sinking Funds -10,517,848.2011,470,000.00

Total Revenues   5000 72.64%

934.71%

19,704,640.74

-622,244.54

-52,316,521.26

-696,790.54

-1,849,884.08

-622,245.09

72,021,162.00

74,546.00Total Revenues   7000

Total Revenues 73.53%-53,013,311.80 19,082,396.2072,095,708.00 -2,472,129.17
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Percent
Expended

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

BalanceExpenditureEncumbranceAppropriation

As of March

Current
Expenditure

General Operating Funds

-25,049,501.783,908,765.02 32,931,956.901,945,358.72 54.95%-59,926,817.40199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 6000

-25,049,501.78
-200,000.55

3,908,765.02
.00

32,931,956.90
74,545.45

1,945,358.72
.00

54.95%
27.15%

-59,926,817.40
-274,546.00

Totals General Operating Funds

Totals 8000 COST OF ISSUANCE
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

1,945,358.72 33,006,502.353,908,765.02-60,201,363.40 54.83%-25,249,502.33

Special Revenue Funds

-1,885,784.33197,532.14 2,108,840.26306,777.41 49.03%-4,301,402.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 6000

-1,885,784.33
.00

197,532.14
.00

2,108,840.26
.00

306,777.41
.00

49.03%
.00%

-4,301,402.00
.00

Totals Special Revenue Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

306,777.41 2,108,840.26197,532.14-4,301,402.00 49.03%-1,885,784.33

Interest & Sinking Funds

-11,047,325.00.00 422,675.00.00 3.69%-11,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 6000

-11,047,325.00
.00

.00

.00
422,675.00

.00
.00
.00

3.69%
.00%

-11,470,000.00
.00

Totals Interest & Sinking Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

.00 422,675.00.00-11,470,000.00 3.69%-11,047,325.00

-37,982,611.11
-200,000.55

4,106,297.16
.00

35,463,472.16
74,545.45

2,252,136.13
.00

46.85%
27.15%-274,546.00

-75,698,219.40
Total Expenditures   8000

Total Expenditures

Total Expenditures   6000

-75,972,765.40 2,252,136.13 4,106,297.16 46.78%35,538,017.61 -38,182,611.66


